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AGENDA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 7, 2024

7:30-8:55 AM
8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-9:05 AM

9:05-9:35 AM

9:35-10:00 AM

10:00-10:25 AM

10:25-10:50 AM

10:50-11:10 AM

11:10-11:30 AM
11:30-11:55 AM

11:55 AM-12:20 PM

12:20-12:45 PM

12:45-1:05 PM

1:05-1:15PM
1:15-1:35 PM
1:35-2:20 PM

2:20-2:30 PM

Registration / Exhibit Hall

Breakfast Symposium (Accredited)

Major Advancement in MASH Management

Rohit Loomba, MD, MHSc

Provided by the Chronic Liver Disease Foundation and the Global NASH Council

Welcome and Introduction
Jeffrey Kahn, MD

State-of-the-Art: PBC and PSC
Gideon Hirshfield, PhD, MB, BChir

Update: MASH Abstracts from AASLD
Rohit Loomba, MD, MHSc

Update: HCC Abstracts from AASLD
Jennifer Au, MD

Case Examples: Non-Invasive Testing for MASH
Jihane Benhammou, MD, PhD

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Moderator: Jeffrey Kahn, MD

Panelists: Jennifer Au, MD; Jihane Benhammou, MD; Gideon Hirshfield, PhD, MB, BChir;
Rohit Loomba, MD, MHSc; and Heather Patton, MD

Break / Exhibit Hall

Incretin-Based Therapy for Metabolic Liver Disease
Juan Pablo Frias, MD

Update: Viral Hepatitis Abstracts from AASLD (HBV, HDV, HCV)
Paul Pockros, MD

Update: Liver Transplant Abstracts from AASLD
Jeffrey Kahn, MD

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Moderator: Paul Pockros, MD

Panelists: Juan Pablo Frias, MD; Jeffrey Kahn, MD; Brian Lee, MD; Raymond Lee, MD;
Arpan A. Patel, MD; and Yun Wang, MD

Lifetime Achievement Award - John Donovan, MD
Lunch / Exhibit Hall

Lunch Industry-Sponsored Event

Introducing a Novel, First-in-Class Treatment for Primary Biliary Cholangitis (PBC)
Edward Mena, MD

Sponsored by Gilead Sciences, Inc.

Closing Remarks
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SUNDAY, DECEMBER 8, 2024

7:30-8:55 AM
8:00-8:45 AM

9:15-9:20 AM

9:20-9:50 AM

9:50-10:20 AM

10:20-10:40 AM

10:40-11:00 AM
11:00-11:25 AM

11:25-11:50 AM

11:50 AM-12:15 PM

12:15-12:35 PM

12:35 PM

Registration / Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

Breakfast Industry-Sponsored Event
Unlocking Treatment Possibilities in PBC
Paul Pockros, MD

Sponsored by Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals

Welcome and Introduction
Paul Pockros, MD

Telfer B. Reynolds Lecture: 2024 Updates in Portal Hypertension
Guadalupe Garcia-Tsao, MD

Vinay Sundaram Lecture: Enhancing Quality of Life for Individuals with Cirrhosis
Elliott Tapper, MD

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Moderator: Steven-Huy Han, MD

Panelists: Guadalupe Garcia-Tsao, MD; Brian P. Lee, MD; Harry Nguyen, MD;
Elliott Tapper, MD; and Akshay Shetty, MD

Break / Exhibit Hall

Update: Cholestatic Liver Disease Abstracts from AASLD
Gideon Hirschfield, PhD, MB, BChir

Difficult Cases in Autoimmune Hepatitis
Saroja Bangaru, MD

Myths in Hepatology
Amandeep Sahota, MD

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Moderator: Paul Pockros, MD

Panelists: Saroja Bangaru, MD; Gideon Hirshfield, PhD, MB, BChir; Amandeep Sahota, MD;
Jasleen Singh, MD; and Irine Vodkin, MD

Closing Remarks / Adjournment
Steven-Huy Han, MD



