2024 SCSG

AGENDA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 7, 2024

7:30-8:55 AM	Registration / Exhibit Hall
8:00-9:00 AM	Breakfast Symposium (Accredited) Major Advancement in MASH Management <i>Rohit Loomba, MD, MHSc</i> Provided by the Chronic Liver Disease Foundation and the Global NASH Council
9:00-9:05 AM	Welcome and Introduction Jeffrey Kahn, MD
9:05-9:35 AM	State-of-the-Art: PBC and PSC Gideon Hirshfield, PhD, MB, BChir
9:35-10:00 AM	Update: MASH Abstracts from AASLD Rohit Loomba, MD, MHSc
10:00-10:25 AM	Update: HCC Abstracts from AASLD Jennifer Au, MD
10:25-10:50 AM	Case Examples: Non-Invasive Testing for MASH Jihane Benhammou, MD, PhD
10:50-11:10 AM	Panel Discussion and Q&A <i>Moderator: Jeffrey Kahn, MD</i> Panelists: Jennifer Au, MD; Jihane Benhammou, MD; Gideon Hirshfield, PhD, MB, BChir; Rohit Loomba, MD, MHSc; and Heather Patton, MD
11:10-11:30 AM	Break / Exhibit Hall
11:30-11:55 AM	Incretin-Based Therapy for Metabolic Liver Disease Juan Pablo Frías, MD
11:55 AM-12:20 PM	Update: Viral Hepatitis Abstracts from AASLD (HBV, HDV, HCV) Paul Pockros, MD
12:20-12:45 PM	Update: Liver Transplant Abstracts from AASLD Jeffrey Kahn, MD
12:45-1:05 PM	Panel Discussion and Q&A <i>Moderator: Paul Pockros, MD</i> Panelists: Juan Pablo Frías, MD; Jeffrey Kahn, MD; Brian Lee, MD; Raymond Lee, MD; Arpan A. Patel, MD; and Yun Wang, MD
1:05-1:15 PM	Lifetime Achievement Award – John Donovan, MD
1:15-1:35 PM	Lunch / Exhibit Hall
1:35-2:20 PM	Lunch Industry-Sponsored Event Introducing a Novel, First-in-Class Treatment for Primary Biliary Cholangitis (PBC) Edward Mena, MD Sponsored by Gilead Sciences, Inc.
2:20-2:30 PM	Closing Remarks

2024 SCSG

AGENDA

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 8, 2024

7:30-8:55 AM	Registration / Breakfast / Exhibit Hall
8:00-8:45 AM	Breakfast Industry-Sponsored Event Unlocking Treatment Possibilities in PBC Paul Pockros, MD Sponsored by Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals
9:15-9:20 AM	Welcome and Introduction Paul Pockros, MD
9:20-9:50 AM	Telfer B. Reynolds Lecture: 2024 Updates in Portal Hypertension <i>Guadalupe Garcia-Tsao, MD</i>
9:50-10:20 AM	Vinay Sundaram Lecture: Enhancing Quality of Life for Individuals with Cirrhosis Elliott Tapper, MD
10:20-10:40 AM	Panel Discussion and Q&A <i>Moderator: Steven-Huy Han, MD</i> Panelists: Guadalupe Garcia-Tsao, MD; Brian P. Lee, MD; Harry Nguyen, MD; Elliott Tapper, MD; and Akshay Shetty, MD
10:40-11:00 AM	Break / Exhibit Hall
11:00-11:25 AM	Update: Cholestatic Liver Disease Abstracts from AASLD Gideon Hirschfield, PhD, MB, BChir
11:25-11:50 AM	Difficult Cases in Autoimmune Hepatitis Saroja Bangaru, MD
11:50 AM-12:15 PM	Myths in Hepatology Amandeep Sahota, MD
12:15-12:35 PM	Panel Discussion and Q&A <i>Moderator: Paul Pockros, MD</i> Panelists: Saroja Bangaru, MD; Gideon Hirshfield, PhD, MB, BChir; Amandeep Sahota, MD; Jasleen Singh, MD; and Irine Vodkin, MD
12:35 PM	Closing Remarks / Adjournment Steven-Huy Han, MD